
06/30/2020 Onondaga County Board of Elections Page 1

 4:14 pm

DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Voter Status of I - Inactive

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

     273      252       17        2        1        0      235        582       817 33%  30%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%Camillus        0   0%      37   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     295      338       13        6        4        0      299        739     1,038 28%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Cicero        4   0%      78   7%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     875      653       39        8        5        0      754      1,756     2,510 34%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Clay       11   0%     163   6%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     409      280       11        2        5        0      296        760     1,056 38%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Dewitt        2   0%      48   4%       0   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

      42       53        3        1        1        0       56        115       171 24%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%Elbridge        1   0%      13   7%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       8       30        2        0        0        0       22         47        69 11%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  31%Fabius        0   0%       7  10%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     190      136       11        2        5        0      148        381       529 35%  25%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Geddes        0   0%      36   6%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      38       55        4        0        1        0       46        108       154 24%  35%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%Lafayette        0   0%      10   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     246      297       14        5        1        0      234        619       853 28%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Lysander        2   0%      54   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     537      464       26        3        5        0      493      1,113     1,606 33%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Manlius        7   0%      69   4%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      44       42        2        1        1        0       60        105       165 26%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  36%Marcellus        0   0%      14   8%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     274      192        7        0        2        0      256        522       778 35%  24%   0%   0%   0%   0%  32%Onondaga        1   0%      43   5%       0   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

      20       21        1        0        0        0       21         50        71 28%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Otisco        0   0%       8  11%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      77       94        8        0        0        0       87        194       281 27%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  30%Pompey        3   1%      12   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     401      330       20        6        1        0      373        842     1,215 33%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  30%Salina        5   0%      77   6%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      96      135        2        1        0        0       89        251       340 28%  39%   0%   0%   0%   0%  26%Skaneateles        1   0%      16   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      24       26        1        0        0        0       16         58        74 32%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  21%Spafford        0   0%       7   9%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      31       34        0        1        0        0       28         74       102 30%  33%   0%   0%   0%   0%  27%Tully        0   0%       8   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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DEM Enrolled  RegisteredREP CON WOR GRE Other Non Aff

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

     169      179        8        2        6        0      131        390       521 32%  34%   1%   0%   1%   0%  25%Van Buren        4   0%      20   3%       0   0%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%

   4,049    3,611      189       40       38        0    3,644 32%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%

County Totals
     8,706    12,350      41   0%     720   5%       0   0%      14   0%       4   0%       0   0%
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